HOW TO ORDER HR - RL - 300 - 050 - SS - 1.0
System Type Fitting Type Primary Width Secondary Width Finish Gauge
118
Heavy Duty Left Hand Reducer
Left hand reducers (LR) are used to create offset reductions to suit particular site installation
requirements. Left hand reducers have the width reduction on the left when viewed from the
primary width.
H
 = Select a Finish & Material
Wp
T
Ws
L
Fitting Type: HR-LR
Part Number
Primary
Width
Wp mm
Secondary
Width
Ws mm
T
mm
L
mm
Weight
(kg)
HR-LR-75-50- 75 50 0.9 250 0.4
HR-LR-100-50-
100
50
0.9  250
0.43
HR-LR-100-75- 75 0.46
HR-LR-150-50-
150
50
0.9  250
0.49
HR-LR-150-75- 75 0.52
HR-LR-150-100- 100 0.55
HR-LR-200-50-
200
50
1.2 250
0.75
HR-LR-200-75- 75 0.78
HR-LR-200-100- 100 0.81
HR-LR-200-150- 150 0.89
HR-LR-225-50-
225
50
1.2 250
0.79
HR-LR-225-75- 75 0.82
HR-LR-225-100- 100 0.86
HR-LR-225-150- 150 0.93
HR-LR-225-200- 200 1.01
HR-LR-300-50-
300
50
1.2  250
0.94
HR-LR-300-75- 75 0.97
HR-LR-300-100- 100 1.01
HR-LR-300-150- 150 1.07
HR-LR-300-200- 200 1.13
HR-LR-300-225- 225 1.17
STAINLESS
STEEL
PRE-GALVANISED ELECTRO ZINC HOT DIPPED
GALVANIZED SILICON RICH